
Talmud Torah & Noar B’Yachad 
Calendar

SEMESTER 2								        2022

Sunday, January 2		  NO Talmud Torah K–6; Winter Break
Tuesday, January 4		  Talmud Torah 3–6; Noar B’Yachad Semester 2 begins, Holocaust Speaker
Wednesday, January 5		 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, January 9		  Talmud Torah K–6; Tu Bishvat Program
Tuesday, January 11		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, January 12	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, January 16		  NO Talmud Torah K–6; MLK Weekend
Tuesday, January 18		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, January 19	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, January 22		  3rd Grade Shabbat
Sunday, Janaury 23		  Talmud Torah K–6; 6th Grade B’nai Mitzvah Experience Part 1
Tuesday, January 25		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, January 26	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual

JANUARY

FEBRUARY
Tuesday, February 1		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 2	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, February 4		  Talmud Torah Family Shabbat Dinner
Sunday, February 6		  Talmud Torah K–6; Parent-Teacher Conferences for 3–6 Hebrew
Tuesday, February 8   		 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 9   	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, February 13    	 Talmud Torah K-6; Kindergarten family Education Program
Tuesday, February 15		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 16	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, February 20		  NO Talmud Torah K–6; Presidents’ Day Weekend
Tuesday, February 22		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 23	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, February 26		 4th Grade Havdalah
Sunday, February 27		  Talmud Torah K–6



MARCH
Tuesday, March 1		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 2		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, March 6		  Talmud Torah K–6; 2nd Grade Family Education Program
Tuesday, March 8		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 9		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, March 12		  4th Grade Shabbat; Set Clocks Forward One Hour
Sunday, March 13		  Talmud Torah K–6; Purim Carnival
Tuesday, March 15		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad Purim Program
Wednesday, March 16		 NO Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual; Erev Purim
Thursday, March 17		  Purim
Friday, March 18		  5th & 6th Grade Kallah
Saturday, March 19		  5th & 6th Grade Kallah
Sunday, March 20		  Talmud Torah K–6; 5th & 6th Grade Kallah
Tuesday, March 22		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad; Rising 7th Grade Program & Visit
Wednesday, March 23		 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, March 27          	 Talmud Torah K–6; 5th Grade B’nai Mitzvah Meeting
Tuesday, March 29		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 30		 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual

APRIL
Sunday, April 3		  Talmud Torah K–6; Pesah Program; 
				    3rd Grade Pre-Haggigat HaSiddur Family Program
Tuesday, April 5		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad; Noar B’Yachad Pesah Program
Wednesday, April 6		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, April 10		  NO Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, April 12		  NO Talmud Torah 3-– 6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, April 13		  NO Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, April 15		  Pesah Begins
Sunday, April 17		  NO Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesdsay, April 19		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, April 20		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual 
Sunday, April 24		  Talmud Torah K–6
				    Rising 3rd Grade Program for Parents (9:10–10:00 AM)
Tuesday, April 26		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, April 27		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual



as of 2.23.22

Moshe Ben-Lev, Education Director (moshebl@bnaiisraelcong.org)

Rabbi Penina Alexander, Associate Education Director (peninaa@bnaiisraelcong.org)

Genesis Torres, Assistant to the Education Department (genesist@bnaiisraelcong.org)

Jennifer Cohen, Education Communications Coordinator (jenniferc@bnaiisraelcong.org)

TALMUD TORAH 
STAFF

www.bnaiisraelcong.org/talmudtorah

MAY

JUNE

Sunday, May 1		  Talmud Torah K–6; Yom HaZikaron & Yom HaAtzmaut Program
Tuesday, May 3		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 4		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, May 6			   6th Grade B’nai Mitzvah Experience Service & Family Shabbat Dinner
Saturday, May 7		  6th Grade Family B’nai Mitzvah Experience Part 2
Sunday, May 8		  Talmud Torah K–6; No 6th Grade Classes
Tuesday, May 10		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 11		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, May 13		  3rd Grade Haggigat HaSiddur Ceremony; K-6 Family Dinner
Saturday, May 14		  5th Grade Shabbat
Sunday, May 15		  Talmud Torah K–6; Open House and Visit for Rising Kindergarteners
Tuesday, May 17		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 18		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, May 22		  Talmud Torah K–6; Last Day for K–2
Tuesday, May 24		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 25		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, May 29		  NO Talmud Torah K-6; Memorial Day Weekend
Tuesday, May 31		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad, Last Day of Noar B’Yachad

Wednesday, June 1		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Tuesday, June 7		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Last Day
Wednesday, June 8		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual Last Day
Saturday, June 11		  Summer Sendoff


